Power Elevating Legrest - Articulating

(MPCTMT/MPCTMT-L)
TDX SC (Before 01/01/09)

NOTE: A complete set of Power Elevating Legrest-Articulating must be ordered thru Invacare's
Equipment Configurator. Request Customer Service to review their reference document "Parts Pal" first
before ordering.

Seat Frame, Tilt Interface
Assembly shown for
reference only

Power Elevating Legrest - Articulating
(MPCTMT/MPCTMT-L)

/to Mercury Switch to Controller
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Power Elevating Legrest - Articulating
(MPCTMT/IFP)



Power Elevating Legrest - Articulating

(MPCTMT/MPCTMT-L)
TDX SC (Before 01/01/09)

NOTE: A complete set of Power Elevating Legrest-Articulating must be ordered thru Invacare's
Equipment Configurator. Request Customer Service to review their reference document "Parts Pal" first

before ordering.

Part Number

Description

Quantity Per

Item
Number | Note
1 A
2
3
4
5
6
7 D
B,B1,C
B,B1,C

1147045

1148708

1153867-NLA

1142951
1142952

(MPCTMT/MPCTMT-L)

Screw, Socket Head Cap w/ Patch (1/4-20 x 1-1/2")
NLA - Spacer (1/4 x 3/8 x 3/16")

Cap, End, Side Rail, Black

Block, Threaded

Harness, Power Elevating Legrest-Articulating
(MPCTMT/MPCTMT-L)

NLA - Harness, Tilt Actuator/MPCTMT Power
Legrest and Sensor

Rail, Seat Frame (For 12 - 19" D Conventional)
Rail, Seat Frame (For 19 - 22" D Conventional)

Kit, Power Elevating Legrest-Articulating Mtg. Hdwr.

Package | Assembly
1 1
1 4
1 4
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

NOTE: A -Includes items 2-5

B - Not Shown. When a customer is ordering Power Elevating Legrest for the first time and a Contoura Seating System is
used, the shorter seat rails used for Conventional Backs must be ordered also.

B1 - This will prevent the legrest from being positioned to far forward

C - Not Shown

D - The Tilt Actuator/MPCTMT Power Legrest and Sensor Harness is used for Formula CGT on TDX SC models only




